Number First Name

Last Name

Address Line 1

4239568 Alfredo
4733580 Michael
5104523 Joseph
4986250 Steve
2837351 James
1213212 John
5263221 Robert
4933004 Eric
4669977 Tim
1778163 Thomas
3614851 Mathew
3984678 Anthony
2579210 Kevin
5248707 Steven
3777531 Robert
3411896 Robert
4818784 John
4752955 John
3370442 Charles
5237623 George
1034915 Cecilio
4426378 David
5056418 Stephen
5027969 Jeremy
3735909 Jaime
5263313 Phillip
5031834 Christopher
3410037 Martin
5294798 William
4588751 William
4910798 Timothy
3260858 Mark
4284941 Joseph
4665681 James
5104519 Justin
4239559 Thom
4502005 Edward
4176819 John
952436 Orda
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Africa
Antonetti
Bertao
Bickham
Birmingham
Bowling
Broderick
Burns
Burr
Campbell
Campoy
Campoy
Darr
Debenedet
Dobbs
Dominick
Doner
Edwards
Esola
Faist
Felix
Ferguson
Frias
Furlong
Garcia
Gonzales
Gordon
Grimm
Hutchings
Klaproth
Knittel
Koenig
Lang
Lequin
Machovec
Maestretti
Magee
Maher
Malone

130 Spanish St

11764 E. Stillwater Way
2076 Thomas Dr

PO Box 626

Po Box 440

2737 Cantania Way

330 Hwy 49

10781 Sutter Cir

20180 S Cedar Ln

355 Brierwood Way

342 N View Ct

18849 Forest Home Rd
17801 Redberry Ln

860 Alpine St

19479 Mella Dr

20 Rollingwood Dr Spc 28
163 Placer Dr

26322 Buckhorn Ridge Rd
12335 Old Ridge Rd
2105 Camanche Rd
7456 Colbert Dr

23856 Meadow Crest Dr
23810 Old Madrone Rd
16294 Rossbridge Rd
18860 Sylvia Dr

19845 Hwy 88

415 Broadway Apt B
19882 Inspiration Dr
807 Sutter Ln

8748 Vintner Dr

PO Box 741

230 Golden Hills Dr
13944 Bowman Rd
18105 Harvest Ct

PO Box 124

Po Box 115

25450 Mountain View Rd
8550 Sommelier Dr
27645 Inspiration Dr E

KofC #1849 Roster

City

Sutter Creek
Redding
Jackson
Valley Ssprings
Volcano
Sacramento
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Pine Grove
lone

Sutter Creek
Plymouth
Jackson
Jackson
Volcano
Jackson
Jackson
Pioneer
Sutter Creek
lone

Rancho Murieta

Pioneer
Pioneer
Jackson
Pine Grove
Pine Grove
Jackson
Pioneer
lone
Plymouth
lone

Sutter Creek
Pine Grove
Plymouth
Sutter Creek
Fiddletown
Volcano
Plymouth
Pioneer

Postal Code

Residence Phone Cell Phone

Primary Email

95685-9791
96003

95642-2668
95252-0626
95689-0440
95826

95685

95685-9615
95665-9682
95640-5209
95685-4301
95669-9727
95642-9405
95642-2567
95689-9718
95642-9448
95642-2158
95666-9422
95685-9663
95640-9446
95683-9181
95666-9558
95666-9553
95642-9723
95665-9454
95665

95642-2470
95666-9343
95640-9773
95669-8662
95640

95685-4310
95665-9444
95669-8671
95685

95629-0115
95689

95669-8677
95666-9507

209-267-1812
209 223 4482
209-217-8225
209-781-6536
209 296-6856
209-245-6764

209-274-0516
209-267-0186

209-296-2221
2092231463

209-296-7710
209-223-5314
209-223-2415
209-295-4027
209-267-5547

916-354-0446
209-295-4885
209-295-2080

209-296-6750

209-295-2940

916-525-3348

209-267-1747
209-296-3154
925-829-2767
707-592-2291
209-245-4631
209-295-2057
530 676-2467
209-295-7997

209 327 5171

209-781-6536

209-256-6454
916-834-6498
209-283-4676

209-304-7083
530-748-7315
209-267-5229
209-610-5576

209-217-4576
916-397-1413

209-679-0743
916-612-6564

209-304-7118
209-485-8664
510-862-0239
916-643-3253
530-318-5447
209-223-5384
209-781-5359
916-897-7430
209-712-4512
209-418-5143
209-273-7417
925-864-8474

209-304-8660

916-275-5597

ALFIEMSP@YAHOO.COM
MANTONETTI@SBCGLOBAL.NET
JNSBERT@COMCAST.NET
steveui7@yahoo.com
BIRMJ@VOLCANO.NET
jnjbowling@volcano.net
BBRODERICK555@GMAIL.COM
E.J.BURNS@HOTMAIL.COM
TGBURR@GMAIL.COM
TTJJCC3854@VOLCANO.NET
MATHEWCAMPOY@YAHOO.COM
CAMPOYGC@EARTHLINK.NET
kevindarr59@yahoo.com
GREENCORTEZ@YAHOO.COM
jennybob@volcano.net
BEARRIVERBOB@GMAIL.COM
JOHNEDBELLA@YAHOO.COM
SIMBA@VOLCANO.NET

GEORGEFAIST@TANDISINC.US
CECILIOFELIX@SBCGLOBAL.NET
SAVITOUT91@YAHOO.COM
STEVE12171@AO0L.COM
JFURLONG17@YAHOO.COM
WITTGAR@VOLCANO.NET
PHIL.GONZALES@YAHOO.COM
GUITARMAN@ MAC.COM

BILHUTCH66@GMAIL.COM
WKLAPROTH@COMCAST.NET

TIM.KNITTEL@EDWARDJONES.COM
MARKKOENIG6126@SBCGLOBAL.NET

JLANG@VOLCANO.NET
jimlequind@gmail.com
BEACHMAC3085@ICLOUD.COM
LTMAESTRETTI@VOLCANO.NET
JPMGEE@VALCANO.NET
JDTAM5@YAHOO.COM
ORDA@VOLCANO.NET



4347630 Paul
912275 Lawrence
4843206 Steve
4857375 Alfredo
3313282 Donald
3010209 Fred
2117254 Daniel
3530331 Christopher
3410040 Matthew
4316196 Daniel
776966 Nicholas
4399685 Edward
4147867 Bradley
5248706 Mark
3687270 John
3333823 David
3954837 Rodolfo
4752960 Jacob
4986247 Dennis
3410048 Donald
3963449 Michael
3970052 Arnold
3967003 Robert
3575666 Sherdean
4347636 Joseph
4843208 Morgan
4843209 Justin
1380790 Terrence
5203259 Mark
807429 Raymond
4399686 Matthew
4521511 Colin
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Neasbitt
Nutter
Oneto
Ornelas
Page
Perez
Placido
Post
Powers
Powers
Ragusano
Reno
Rohrer
Rotar
Russell
Sanders
Santos
Schmidt
Schuber
Shannon
Shepherd
Simoni
Strazzo
Swift
Trassare
Trassare
Trassare
Turpen
Watt
Waugh
Waverly
Wen

17484 Canyon View Ct
14551 Surrey Junction Ln
PO Box 147

Po Box 532

101 Poppy Ln

19435 Deerwood Dr

621 Broadway

Po Box 774

Po Box 853

6521 Donegal Dr

3520 Curran Rd

1400 West Marlette Street
17800 Claypit Rd

2262 Newman Hill Dr
223 Rainbow Dr # 13365
15575 Muller Rd

7460 Derby Ln

11990 New York Ranch Rd
Po Box 364

Po Box 1013

Po Box 207

500 W. Ranch View Dr
21192 Payton Ln

828 Vogan Toll Rd

Po Box 386

1037 W Marlette St
1037 W Marlette St
13010 Borden Rd

18800 Claypit Rd

27524 Shake Ridge Rd
13957 Mineral Ridge Drive
11361 Prospect Dr

KofC #1849 Roster

Pioneer
Sutter Creek
Jackson
lone

lone
Volcano
Jackson
Corona Del Mar
Sutter Creek
Citrus Heights
lone

lone

lone

lone
Livingston
Plymouth
Somerset
Jackson
Jackson
Pioneer
River Pines
Rocklin

Pine Grove
Jackson
lone

lone

lone

Herald

lone
Volcano
Pine Grove
Jackson

95666-9596
95685-9660
95642-0147
95640-0532
95640-5223
95689-9771
95642-2420
92625-0774
95685-0853
95621-4926
95640-9604
95640

95640-9764
95640-9589
77399-2023
95669-9770
95684-9325
95642-9422
95642-0364
95666-1013
95675-0207
95765

95665-9647
95642-2027
95640-0386
95640-9532
95640-9532
95638-9752
95640-9565
95689-9657
95665

95642-9311

209-295-7273
209-296-7421
209-223-2685
209-274-0872

209 296-5031
209-223-2570

209-267-9094
650-260-2232
209-274-6817
209-790-5156

209-245-3482
530-620-0704
209-223-5406
209-256-0353
209-295-4743

916-209-3633
209-296-2615
209-223-1310
209-274-4877

209-304-7449

209-295-1217

209-223-2970

209-304-9437
209-770-2685
209-304-7259

209-419-0293
949-395-5227

650-520-7835
510-913-6603
209-304-1099
916-533-2371
916-712-1253
209-256-4253
916-439-4658
916-205-2378

209-256-0353
916-990-8713
916-847-6484
916-296-9557
209-304-0032
209-304-7449
209-332-0159

209-419-2744
(530) 605-5703

PDEAN@VOLCANO.NET
Inutter@volcano.net
ital-stallion@peoplepc.com
ORAS54PARNLM@LIVE.COM
pagedonald5960@gmail.com
AARONPEREZO9@ COMCAST.NET
dan.placido01@gmail.com
cdfchrispostl@gmail.com
HOONSBRO@GMAIL.COM
DANMPOWERS @HOTMAIL.COM
nrjr@volcano.net
RENOSHOUSE@VOLCANO.NET
bsroher@gmail.com
MROTAR@MATHERAVIATION.COM
drew416@hotmail.com
David.Sanders@fsresidential.com
LORRAINESANTOS001@GMAIL.COM
RCSCHMIDT@VOLCANO.NET
d.schuber@yahoo.com
djshannon@yahoo.com
MSHEPHERD@HUGHES.NET
ARNIE2824@OUTLOOK.COM
BSTRAZZ62@GMAIL.COM
SHERDEANSWIFT@GMAIL.COM
JOETRASSARE@YAHOO.COM
MORGANTRASSARE@LIVE.COM
JUSTINTRASSARE@LIVE.COM
turpenjackson@att.net
MWWATT@YAHOO.COM
RAY_WAUGH®@JUNO.COM
MATTNELLEN@MSN.COM
FRCOLINWEN @GMAIL.COM



