

## KofC #1849 Roster

<u>Number</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Address Line 1</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Postal Code</u>	<u>Residence Phone</u>	<u>Cell Phone</u>	<u>Primary Email</u>
4239568	Alfredo	Africa	130 Spanish St	Sutter Creek	95685-9791	209-267-1812		ALFIEMSP@YAHOO.COM
4733580	Michael	Antonetti	11764 E. Stillwater Way	Redding	96003	209 223 4482	209 327 5171	MANTONETTI@SBCGLOBAL.NET
5104523	Joseph	Bertao	2076 Thomas Dr	Jackson	95642-2668	209-217-8225		JNSBERT@COMCAST.NET
4986250	Steve	Bickham	PO Box 626	Valley Ssprings	95252-0626	209-781-6536	209-781-6536	steveui7@yahoo.com
2837351	James	Birmingham	Po Box 440	Volcano	95689-0440	209 296-6856		BIRMJ@VOLCANO.NET
1213212	John	Bowling	2737 Cantania Way	Sacramento	95826	209-245-6764		jnjbowling@volcano.net
5263221	Robert	Broderick	330 Hwy 49	Sutter Creek	95685		209-256-6454	BBRODERICK555@GMAIL.COM
4933004	Eric	Burns	10781 Sutter Cir	Sutter Creek	95685-9615		916-834-6498	E.J.BURNS@HOTMAIL.COM
4669977	Tim	Burr	20180 S Cedar Ln	Pine Grove	95665-9682		209-283-4676	TGBURR@GMAIL.COM
1778163	Thomas	Campbell	355 Brierwood Way	lone	95640-5209	209-274-0516		TTJCC3854@VOLCANO.NET
3614851	Mathew	Campoy	342 N View Ct	Sutter Creek	95685-4301	209-267-0186		MATHEWCAMPOY@YAHOO.COM
3984678	Anthony	Campoy	18849 Forest Home Rd	Plymouth	95669-9727		209-304-7083	CAMPOYGC@EARTHLINK.NET
2579210	Kevin	Darr	17801 Redberry Ln	Jackson	95642-9405	209-296-2221	530-748-7315	kevindarr59@yahoo.com
5248707	Steven	Debenedet	860 Alpine St	Jackson	95642-2567	2092231463	209-267-5229	GREENCORTEZ@YAHOO.COM
3777531	Robert	Dobbs	19479 Mella Dr	Volcano	95689-9718	209-296-7710	209-610-5576	jennybob@volcano.net
3411896	Robert	Dominick	20 Rollingwood Dr Spc 28	Jackson	95642-9448	209-223-5314		BEARRIVERBOB@GMAIL.COM
4818784	John	Doner	163 Placer Dr	Jackson	95642-2158	209-223-2415	209-217-4576	JOHNDBELLA@YAHOO.COM
4752955	John	Edwards	26322 Buckhorn Ridge Rd	Pioneer	95666-9422	209-295-4027	916-397-1413	SIMBA@VOLCANO.NET
3370442	Charles	Esola	12335 Old Ridge Rd	Sutter Creek	95685-9663	209-267-5547		
5237623	George	Faist	2105 Camanche Rd	lone	95640-9446		209-679-0743	GEORGEFAIST@TANDISINC.US
1034915	Cecilio	Felix	7456 Colbert Dr	Rancho Murieta	95683-9181	916-354-0446	916-612-6564	CECILIOFELIX@SBCGLOBAL.NET
4426378	David	Ferguson	23856 Meadow Crest Dr	Pioneer	95666-9558	209-295-4885		SAVITOUT91@YAHOO.COM
5056418	Stephen	Frias	23810 Old Madrone Rd	Pioneer	95666-9553	209-295-2080	209-304-7118	STEVE12171@AOL.COM
5027969	Jeremy	Furlong	16294 Rossbridge Rd	Jackson	95642-9723		209-485-8664	JFURLONG17@YAHOO.COM
3735909	Jaime	Garcia	18860 Sylvia Dr	Pine Grove	95665-9454	209-296-6750	510-862-0239	WITTGAR@VOLCANO.NET
5263313	Phillip	Gonzales	19845 Hwy 88	Pine Grove	95665		916-643-3253	PHIL.GONZALES@YAHOO.COM
5031834	Christopher	Gordon	415 Broadway Apt B	Jackson	95642-2470		530-318-5447	GUITARMAN@MAC.COM
3410037	Martin	Grimm	19882 Inspiration Dr	Pioneer	95666-9343	209-295-2940	209-223-5384	
5294798	William	Hutchings	807 Sutter Ln	lone	95640-9773		209-781-5359	BILHUTCH66@GMAIL.COM
4588751	William	Klaproth	8748 Vintner Dr	Plymouth	95669-8662	916-525-3348	916-897-7430	WKLAPROTH@COMCAST.NET
4910798	Timothy	Knittel	PO Box 741	lone	95640		209-712-4512	TIM.KNITTEL@EDWARDJONES.COM
3260858	Mark	Koenig	230 Golden Hills Dr	Sutter Creek	95685-4310	209-267-1747	209-418-5143	MARKKOENIG6126@SBCGLOBAL.NET
4284941	Joseph	Lang	13944 Bowman Rd	Pine Grove	95665-9444	209-296-3154	209-273-7417	JLANG@VOLCANO.NET
4665681	James	Lequin	18105 Harvest Ct	Plymouth	95669-8671	925-829-2767	925-864-8474	jimlequin4@gmail.com
5104519	Justin	Machovec	PO Box 124	Sutter Creek	95685	707-592-2291		BEACHMAC3085@ICLOUD.COM
4239559	Thom	Maestretti	Po Box 115	Fiddletown	95629-0115	209-245-4631	209-304-8660	LTMAESTRETTI@VOLCANO.NET
4502005	Edward	Magee	25450 Mountain View Rd	Volcano	95689	209-295-2057		JPMGEE@VALCANO.NET
4176819	John	Maher	8550 Sommelier Dr	Plymouth	95669-8677	530 676-2467	916-275-5597	JDTAM5@YAHOO.COM
952436	Orda	Malone	27645 Inspiration Dr E	Pioneer	95666-9507	209-295-7997		ORDA@VOLCANO.NET

KofC #1849 Roster

4347630	Paul	Neasbitt	17484 Canyon View Ct	Pioneer	95666-9596	209-295-7273		PDEAN@VOLCANO.NET
912275	Lawrence	Nutter	14551 Surrey Junction Ln	Sutter Creek	95685-9660	209-296-7421	209-304-9437	lnutter@volcano.net
4843206	Steve	Oneto	PO Box 147	Jackson	95642-0147	209-223-2685	209-770-2685	ital-stallion@peoplepc.com
4857375	Alfredo	Ornelas	Po Box 532	lone	95640-0532	209-274-0872	209-304-7259	ORA54PARNLM@LIVE.COM
3313282	Donald	Page	101 Poppy Ln	lone	95640-5223			pagedonald5960@gmail.com
3010209	Fred	Perez	19435 Deerwood Dr	Volcano	95689-9771	209 296-5031		AARONPEREZ09@COMCAST.NET
2117254	Daniel	Placido	621 Broadway	Jackson	95642-2420	209-223-2570	209-419-0293	dan.placido01@gmail.com
3530331	Christopher	Post	Po Box 774	Corona Del Mar	92625-0774		949-395-5227	cdfchrispost1@gmail.com
3410040	Matthew	Powers	Po Box 853	Sutter Creek	95685-0853	209-267-9094		HOONSBRO@GMAIL.COM
4316196	Daniel	Powers	6521 Donegal Dr	Citrus Heights	95621-4926	650-260-2232	650-520-7835	DANMPOWERS@HOTMAIL.COM
776966	Nicholas	Ragusano	3520 Curran Rd	lone	95640-9604	209-274-6817	510-913-6603	nrjr@volcano.net
4399685	Edward	Reno	1400 West Marlette Street	lone	95640	209-790-5156	209-304-1099	RENOSHOUSE@VOLCANO.NET
4147867	Bradley	Rohrer	17800 Claypit Rd	lone	95640-9764		916-533-2371	bsroher@gmail.com
5248706	Mark	Rotar	2262 Newman Hill Dr	lone	95640-9589		916-712-1253	MROTAR@MATHERAVIATION.COM
3687270	John	Russell	223 Rainbow Dr # 13365	Livingston	77399-2023		209-256-4253	drew416@hotmail.com
3333823	David	Sanders	15575 Muller Rd	Plymouth	95669-9770	209-245-3482	916-439-4658	David.Sanders@fsresidential.com
3954837	Rodolfo	Santos	7460 Derby Ln	Somerset	95684-9325	530-620-0704	916-205-2378	LORRAINESANTOS001@GMAIL.COM
4752960	Jacob	Schmidt	11990 New York Ranch Rd	Jackson	95642-9422	209-223-5406		RCSCHMIDT@VOLCANO.NET
4986247	Dennis	Schuber	Po Box 364	Jackson	95642-0364	209-256-0353	209-256-0353	d.schuber@yahoo.com
3410048	Donald	Shannon	Po Box 1013	Pioneer	95666-1013	209-295-4743		djshannon@yahoo.com
3963449	Michael	Shepherd	Po Box 207	River Pines	95675-0207		916-990-8713	MSHEPHERD@HUGHES.NET
3970052	Arnold	Simoni	500 W. Ranch View Dr	Rocklin	95765	916-209-3633		ARNIE2824@OUTLOOK.COM
3967003	Robert	Strazzo	21192 Payton Ln	Pine Grove	95665-9647	209-296-2615	916-847-6484	BSTRAZZ62@GMAIL.COM
3575666	Sherdean	Swift	828 Vogan Toll Rd	Jackson	95642-2027	209-223-1310		SHERDEANSWIFT@GMAIL.COM
4347636	Joseph	Trassare	Po Box 386	lone	95640-0386	209-274-4877	916-296-9557	JOETRASSARE@YAHOO.COM
4843208	Morgan	Trassare	1037 W Marlette St	lone	95640-9532		209-304-0032	MORGANTRASSARE@LIVE.COM
4843209	Justin	Trassare	1037 W Marlette St	lone	95640-9532	209-304-7449	209-304-7449	JUSTINTRASSARE@LIVE.COM
1380790	Terrence	Turpen	13010 Borden Rd	Herald	95638-9752			turpenjackson@att.net
5203259	Mark	Watt	18800 Claypit Rd	lone	95640-9565		209-332-0159	MWWATT@YAHOO.COM
807429	Raymond	Waugh	27524 Shake Ridge Rd	Volcano	95689-9657	209-295-1217	209-419-2744	RAY_WAUGH@JUNO.COM
4399686	Matthew	Waverly	13957 Mineral Ridge Drive	Pine Grove	95665		(530) 605-5703	MATTNELLEN@MSN.COM
4521511	Colin	Wen	11361 Prospect Dr	Jackson	95642-9311	209-223-2970		FRCOLINWEN@GMAIL.COM